Konkurencja 7
07.05.2024 - 11:16

Dziewczat, 50m motylkowy

10 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz4

1 CZERNIGA Natalia

2 FRACZEK Joanna

3 ADAMCZYK Gabriela

4 KOSIEC Natalia

5 ZAHORSKAYA Marharyta

Seria2z4

1 KIENIG Gabriela

2 ADAMCZYK Wiktoria

3 BELKA Kornelia

4 RZEPAKOWSKA Maria
5 MLODECKA Alicja

6 GLINSKA Michalina

Seria3z4

1 ZIOLKOWSKA Lilianna
2 KUBIAK Sara

3 TOMASIK Zoja

4 KURPIAS Aleksandra
5 KOWALCZYK Maria

Seria4z4

1 MAJCHER Nadia

2 NAGORKA Natalia

3 KANIEWSKA Zofia

4 GLUCHOWSKA Zofia
5 GORECKA Emilia

6 MOLIK Alicja

Warszawa

Rok ur.
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UKP Polonia Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS H20 Warszawa

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

MKS Ochota Warszawa

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS H20 Warszawa

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

MKS Ochota Warszawa

UKS 307 Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKP Warszawianka

UKS 307 Warszawa

MKS Ochota Warszawa

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"
Buks

Buks

MKP Warszawianka

3 (@] t — WARSZAWSKO-MAZOWIECKI
OKREGOWY ZWIAZEK PEYWACKI

1:04.

525555

58.15
56.64
53.43
55.40
56.82
1:02.72
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